Carmel Rotary Club Calendar 2020-21



Club Meetings
July
Friday, July 3 – no meeting
Friday, July 10 – Zoom, Peter Beering.
Friday, July 17 – Amphitheater, Jim Barlow
Friday, July 24 – MCL, Engagement
Friday, July 31 –Zoom, Michael Klitzing, Parks

August
Fri, Aug 7 – Zoom, Peter Beering Covid
Fri, Aug 14 – Zoom, Alex Glass
Fri, Aug 21 – Zoom, DG Joe Colling. Engagement, PH, Rotarian of Year, Rosa. 
Fri, Aug 28 – Zoom, Speaker TBD

September
Fri, Sept 4 – Gazebo, Speaker TBD
Fri, Sept 11 Zoom, Speaker TBD
Fri, Sept 18 –  Sullivan’s Steakhouse, Engagement/Induction/PH
Fri, Sept 25 – Zoom, Speaker TBD

October
Fri, Oct 2
Fri, Oct 9
Fri, Oct 16 - TBD, Engagement/Inductions/PH
Fri, Oct 23
Fri, Oct 30

November
Fri, Nov 6 
Fri, Nov 13 – Zoom, Veteran’s Day Program
Fri, Nov 20 - TBD, Engagement/Inductions/PH
Fri, Nov 27

December
Fri, Dec 4
Fri, Dec 11
Fri, Dec 18 – TBD, Holiday/Engagement?
Fri, Dec 25 – No meeting 
Club Events & More
July
Thur, July 16 – Board Meeting 
R/I Dues to be paid. 



August
Thur, August 6: Zoom, 5:31 Club
Thur, Aug 20 – Board Meeting




September
Thur, Sept 3 – TBD, 5:31 Club
Thur, Sept 17 – Board Meeting




October
Thur, Oct 15 – Board Meeting
-Fall Party?




November
Thur, Nov 19 – Board Meeting




December
Thur, Dec 17 – Board Meeting
-Holiday Party




 
